



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.
Address: 56-58 Madison St., Mandaluyong City

P.O. 035-20
Date: September 22, 2020
Mode of Procurement: Bidding
Department: 1SD-BSD
Section:

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PICC
Department: Technical Services Department
Section: Building Services Division

Delivery Period: 30 cal days
Payment Terms: 30 days

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
	pcs	Camel Brush 1"	10	214.00	P2,140.00
	pcs	Camel Brush 3"	15	428.00	6,420.00
	pcs	Goggles, safety, clear	10	61.00	610.00
	pcs	Ladder, 4", A-frame, Orange, 300lbs, fiberglass	2	5,692.00	11,384.00
	pcs	Paint brush 2"	30	10.50	315.00
	pcs	Pencil brush, 1/8" pointed - As per sample	20	33.20	664.00
	pcs	Putty knife 3" w/ handle	10	12.85	128.50
	pcs	Putty knife 4" w/ handle	20	26.75	535.00
	pcs	Putty knife 4"	20	5.35	107.00
	pcs	Roller Foam 4"	50	25.70	1,285.00
	box	Carbon brush for Grinder, BENCH, MAKITA9308 CB-154 (16mm x13.5mm x 6.5mm) 2pcs/box	5	280.00	1,400.00
	box	Carbon brush for Hammer Drill, model MAKITA HR2810- (16mm x11mm x 5mm) 2pcs/box	5	119.00	595.00
	box	Carbon brush for Cordless Drill, model Bosh Professional GSR 180-Li (4.6mm x 7.9mm x 11.8mm) 2pcs/box	5	192.60	963.00
	box	Carbon brush for Cut-off machine, Maktech MT 240-CB-203A (18mm x16mm x 7mm)	5	269.65	1,348.25
	box	Carbon brush for Grinder, Model M0910 CB-459 (6mm x 9mm x 12.5mm)	5	119.00	595.00
	box	Carbon brush for Grinder, Model 9500N-CB-459 (6mm x 9mm x 13.5mm)	5	119.00	595.00
	box	Carbon brush for Grinder, Model 9553B- CB-325 (5mm x11mm x 16mm)	5	119.00	595.00

pcs	Calliper, stainless, digital, inside and outside measurement	2	7,190.40	14,380.80 ✓
set	L-Hexagonal Allen Key Wrench 12 pcs Set Long Series (69-257) 1/16" to 3/8"	3	614.00	1,842.00 ✓
set	Bl-mixer Gun	2	18,065.00	36,130.00 ✓
pcs	Aluminum 4" Resin diamond cup wheel concrete grinding	4	289.00	1,156.00 ✓
unit	Push cart trolley, 2-wheels, concealed bearing, 8 inches, heavy duty — Nothing Follows —	2	2,215.00	4,430.00 ✓
				₱92,337.25 V-V-V-V-V

(Total Amount in Words) **NINETY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN PESOS AND TWENTY-FIVE CENTAVOS**

₱92,337.25

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally delivered and accepted

Very truly yours:

WILSON B. DELOS REYES
Director, TSD

Conforme:

ALEXANDER O. TAN
PRESIDENT

(Signature over Printed Name of Supplier)

Date:

Funds Available:

*Building, Electrical and Mechanical
Supplies Inventory*

₱ 92,337.25

P.R. No. TSD BSD 2020-001-004
Amount: ₱119,696.80

Susan M. Galang
Cost Control & Budget Officer